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SHREE  PETROLEUMS

DIP Stock Report

01/04/2022 To 31/03/2023

Date Op. Stk Inward Outward Cl. Stk Dip. Val Dip. Stk Total

Item: DIESEL Tank: T2 Diesel

Shortage Cumm. ShortDay Diff

01/04/22  15,153.00  0.00  2,030.60  13,122.40  140.20  14,161.06  1,038.66  0.00  0.00 0.00

02/04/22 -2,030.60  0.00  1,041.10 -3,071.70  0.00  0.00  3,071.70  0.00  0.00-13,119.96

03/04/22 -3,071.70  0.00  790.20 -3,861.90  0.00  0.00  3,861.90  0.00  0.00 790.20

04/04/22 -3,861.90  0.00  431.80 -4,293.70  0.00  0.00  4,293.70  0.00  0.00 431.80

05/04/22 -4,293.70  0.00  771.90 -5,065.60  0.00  0.00  5,065.60  0.00  0.00 771.90

06/04/22 -5,065.60  0.00  834.50 -5,900.10  0.00  0.00  5,900.10  0.00  0.00 834.50

07/04/22 -5,900.10  0.00  0.00 -5,900.10  0.00  0.00  5,900.10  0.00  0.00 0.00

08/04/22  7,980.30  8,000.00  1,298.00  14,682.30  0.00  0.00 -14,682.30  0.00  0.00-6,702.00

09/04/22  14,682.30  0.00  522.80  14,159.50  0.00  0.00 -14,159.50  0.00  0.00 522.80

10/04/22 -8,993.50  0.00  885.00 -9,878.50  0.00  0.00  9,878.50  0.00  0.00 885.00

11/04/22 -9,878.50  0.00  410.80 -10,289.30  0.00  0.00  10,289.30  0.00  0.00 410.80

12/04/22 -10,289.30  0.00  0.00 -10,289.30  0.00  0.00  10,289.30  0.00  0.00 0.00

13/04/22 -11,014.90  0.00  0.00 -11,014.90  0.00  0.00  11,014.90  0.00  0.00 0.00

14/04/22 -11,944.40  0.00  0.00 -11,944.40  0.00  0.00  11,944.40  0.00  0.00 0.00

15/04/22 -12,843.30  0.00  969.60 -13,812.90  0.00  0.00  13,812.90  0.00  0.00 969.60

16/04/22 -13,812.90  0.00  1,191.40 -15,004.30  0.00  0.00  15,004.30  0.00  0.00 1,191.40

17/04/22 -15,004.30  0.00  1,544.80 -16,549.10  0.00  0.00  16,549.10  0.00  0.00 1,544.80

18/04/22 -16,549.10  0.00  0.00 -16,549.10  0.00  0.00  16,549.10  0.00  0.00 0.00

19/04/22 -1,949.40  0.00  1,183.70 -3,133.10  0.00  0.00  3,133.10  0.00  0.00 1,183.70

20/04/22  12,866.90  0.00  768.90  12,098.00  0.00  0.00 -12,098.00  0.00  0.00 768.90

21/04/22  12,098.00  0.00  868.40  11,229.60  0.00  0.00 -11,229.60  0.00  0.00 868.40

22/04/22  11,229.60  0.00  934.20  10,295.40  0.00  0.00 -10,295.40  0.00  0.00 934.20

23/04/22  10,295.40  0.00  768.40  9,527.00  0.00  0.00 -9,527.00  0.00  0.00 768.40

24/04/22  9,527.00  0.00  349.10  9,177.90  0.00  0.00 -9,177.90  0.00  0.00 349.10

25/04/22  9,177.90  0.00  1,152.20  8,025.70  0.00  0.00 -8,025.70  0.00  0.00 1,152.20

26/04/22  8,025.70  0.00  700.80  7,324.90  0.00  0.00 -7,324.90  0.00  0.00 700.80

27/04/22  7,324.90  0.00  2,188.80  5,136.10  0.00  0.00 -5,136.10  0.00  0.00 2,188.80

28/04/22  5,136.10  0.00  715.40  4,420.70  0.00  0.00 -4,420.70  0.00  0.00 715.40

29/04/22  4,420.70  0.00  944.40  3,476.30  0.00  0.00 -3,476.30  0.00  0.00 944.40

28/05/22  3,476.30  0.00  40.00  3,436.30  0.00  0.00 -3,436.30  40.00  40.00 40.00

 40.00 8,000.00  23,336.80Total

( 0.50% Shortage of Total Inward)

Date Op. Stk Inward Outward Cl. Stk Dip. Val Dip. Stk Total

Item: DIESEL Tank: T3 Diesel

Shortage Cumm. ShortDay Diff

01/04/22  18,082.00  0.00  510.00  17,572.00  175.30  17,988.72  416.72  0.00  0.00 0.00

02/04/22 -510.00  0.00  146.20 -656.20  0.00  0.00  656.20  0.00  0.00-17,842.52

03/04/22 -656.20  0.00  255.00 -911.20  0.00  0.00  911.20  0.00  0.00 255.00

04/04/22 -911.20  0.00  187.20 -1,098.40  0.00  0.00  1,098.40  0.00  0.00 187.20

05/04/22 -1,098.40  0.00  489.30 -1,587.70  0.00  0.00  1,587.70  0.00  0.00 489.30

06/04/22 -1,587.70  0.00  460.00 -2,047.70  0.00  0.00  2,047.70  0.00  0.00 460.00

07/04/22 -2,047.70  0.00  0.00 -2,047.70  0.00  0.00  2,047.70  0.00  0.00 0.00

08/04/22  15,268.80  4,000.00  420.60  18,848.20  0.00  0.00 -18,848.20  0.00  0.00-3,579.40

09/04/22  18,848.20  0.00  1,150.50  17,697.70  0.00  0.00 -17,697.70  0.00  0.00 1,150.50

10/04/22 -4,384.30  0.00  659.30 -5,043.60  0.00  0.00  5,043.60  0.00  0.00 659.30

11/04/22 -5,043.60  0.00  546.50 -5,590.10  0.00  0.00  5,590.10  0.00  0.00 546.50

12/04/22 -5,590.10  0.00  0.00 -5,590.10  0.00  0.00  5,590.10  0.00  0.00 0.00

13/04/22 -6,183.40  0.00  0.00 -6,183.40  0.00  0.00  6,183.40  0.00  0.00 0.00
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SHREE  PETROLEUMS

DIP Stock Report

01/04/2022 To 31/03/2023

Date Op. Stk Inward Outward Cl. Stk Dip. Val Dip. Stk Total

Item: DIESEL Tank: T3 Diesel

Shortage Cumm. ShortDay Diff

14/04/22 -6,825.40  0.00  0.00 -6,825.40  0.00  0.00  6,825.40  0.00  0.00 0.00

15/04/22 -7,369.70  0.00  438.90 -7,808.60  0.00  0.00  7,808.60  0.00  0.00 438.90

16/04/22 -7,808.60  0.00  272.60 -8,081.20  0.00  0.00  8,081.20  0.00  0.00 272.60

17/04/22 -8,081.20  0.00  450.80 -8,532.00  0.00  0.00  8,532.00  0.00  0.00 450.80

18/04/22 -8,532.00  0.00  0.00 -8,532.00  0.00  0.00  8,532.00  0.00  0.00 0.00

19/04/22  8,673.70  0.00  991.60  7,682.10  0.00  0.00 -7,682.10  0.00  0.00 991.60

20/04/22  11,682.10  0.00  670.70  11,011.40  0.00  0.00 -11,011.40  0.00  0.00 670.70

21/04/22  11,011.40  0.00  1,019.10  9,992.30  0.00  0.00 -9,992.30  0.00  0.00 1,019.10

22/04/22  9,992.30  0.00  863.00  9,129.30  0.00  0.00 -9,129.30  0.00  0.00 863.00

23/04/22  9,129.30  0.00  1,160.50  7,968.80  0.00  0.00 -7,968.80  0.00  0.00 1,160.50

24/04/22  7,968.80  0.00  507.30  7,461.50  0.00  0.00 -7,461.50  0.00  0.00 507.30

25/04/22  7,461.50  0.00  192.70  7,268.80  0.00  0.00 -7,268.80  0.00  0.00 192.70

26/04/22  7,268.80  0.00  338.00  6,930.80  0.00  0.00 -6,930.80  0.00  0.00 338.00

27/04/22  6,930.80  0.00  446.20  6,484.60  0.00  0.00 -6,484.60  0.00  0.00 446.20

28/04/22  6,484.60  0.00  874.70  5,609.90  0.00  0.00 -5,609.90  0.00  0.00 874.70

29/04/22  5,609.90  0.00  751.20  4,858.70  0.00  0.00 -4,858.70  0.00  0.00 751.20

28/05/22  4,858.70  0.00  0.00  4,858.70  0.00  0.00 -4,858.70  0.00  0.00 0.00

 0.00 4,000.00  13,801.90Total


